
Company Contact Person Phone Email

1 Curran Contracting Moriah Nevarez 815-455-5100 estimating@currancontracting.com

2 Berger Excavating Contractors, Inc. Dan Lichthardt (847) 526-5457 dlichthardt@bergerexcavating.com 

3 Peter Baker and Son Co. John Brunner 847.362.3663 john@peterbaker.com

4 Elliott and Wood, Inc. Chris Wood (815) 762-3887 cwood@elliott-wood.com 

5 Data Bid Inc Pat Francois 812-512-9681 pgrant@databid.com

6 Chicagolandconstruction.com Bo Kim (331) 220-5520 bodedi3@aol.com

7 Deltek Source Management (206) 373-9500 sourcemanagement@deltek.com

8 PWXPress Mary Miller (408) 676-8941 bids@pwxpress.com

9 Petroleum Traders Corporation Joseph Vanderpool (888) 637-7661 jvanderpool@petroleumtraders.com

10 Bidnet Kurt Pitzer (800) 677-1997 gbs@bidnet.com

11 Schroeder Asphalt Services, Inc. Kelly Biello (815) 923-4830 grace@schroederasphalt.com 

12 Geomat Inc Nicholas Zaffino 815-693-2536 nick.geomat@gmail.com

13 Serigor Inc Atul Shukla (443) 482-6120 ashukla@serigor.com

14 Builders Paving, LLC Steven Salinas (847) 419-9000 ssalinas@builderspavingllc.com

15 ConstructConnect lorebi Siga (513) 458-8350 lore.siga@constructconnect.com

16 Alliance Contractors, Inc Scott Marquart (815) 338-5900 estimating@alliancecontractors.com 

17 North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC Eric Johnson (302) 450-1923 sourcemanagement@napc.me
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